S7109   08-30-94   22:27.Rcvp   Vol.mod. Page   272171     Image: Sector Sect
APPL.CATION : O EXEMPT A MOBILE HOME FROM SQA REGISTRATION AND TITLING UN 2 4 934 WISTRATION AND TITLING UND 2 4 934 WISTRATION AND 2 4 934 WISTRATION AND TITLING UND 2 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
Instruct, a base in the intervent in the intervent inte
Instruct a later if the interest interest in the second of the second interest interestiele interest interestist interest interest interest interest int
This form most be completed, signer by .ill interest-hold ry parties and have a Tile Report or Lot Book Report attached. The Title Report of Lot Book Report Attached Report attached. The Title Report of Lot Book Report attached Report
This form must be completed, signer by il interest-holer 1 parling and have a Tile Report or Lot Book Report attached. The Title Report of Lot Book Report Attached Report attached. The Title Report of Lot Book Report attached. The Title Report of Lot Book Report Attached Report attached. The Title Report of Lot Book Report Attached Report attached. The Title Report of Lot Book Report Attached Reported Reported Report Attached Report Attached Report At
Heporio Cit Book Hepori cannot be over 7 days old what submitted to the Moor Vehicles Division.     This form and Title Report or Lot Box K in port must be a binitted with your mubile home ownership documents and, if the mobile home is to be financed by a thing and r, py of ol a los and poor val.     International Control of Lot Box K in port must be a binitted with your mubile home ownership documents and, if the mobile documents and in Sections 35 ind 36. Tow ship 54. South. Range 7 East of the Willamette (s) of record of real reports of the NEL/NEL (Section 36 Lying North of Law existing Children's Humber (Law existing Humber (Law existing Children's Humber (Law e
Initial initinitial initinitial initinitial initial initinitial initial initial
Initial interaction is a function of the second by a function as second by a function as second by a function a second by a function a function a function a second by a function a
Wile the undersigned hereby certify that i Wile more the own is (s) of record of real property, the legal description and location of which is identified copy your deed may be substituted):     A: 'react of Lind in Sections 35 and 36, Toon ship 34 (south). Range 7 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Origot, deacriber as follows:     AI: Tat portion of the NEL'NE! (A: A Section 35 and the NEL/AWIL/4 Section 36 lying North of the center thread of the Springle. River and South-of the existing Childquin-Sprague River Hitchway. SN/E AND EXCEPT THREE ROW the ms t Wester' y 92. feet.     If there is a mortgage, dead of trust or lien on it is land list all in ortgages and beneficiaries of deeds of trust below. Space is provided for work areas and achesses.     West to backess     West to backess     West to the most is and its all in ortgages and beneficiaries of deeds of trust below. Space is provided for work areas and achesses.     West to backess     West to backets     W
A: Tract of Lund in Sections 15: ind 36, Too ship 34 South, Range 7 East of the Willamette     A: Tract of Lund in Sections 15: ind 36, Too ship 34 South, Range 7 East of the Willamette     A: Tract of Lund in Sections 15: ind 36, Too ship 34 South, Range 7 East of the Willamette     A: Tat too fund in Sections 15: ind 36, Too ship 34 South, Range 7 East of the Willamette     A: Tat too fund in Sections 15: ind 36, Too ship 34 South, Range 7 East of the Willamette     A: Tat too fund in Sections 15: ind 36, Too ship 34 South, Ship 34 South
Def 101 dh. Kuthadh. County, Drigger, describer, as follows:     AIL that portion of the NBL/NR: /4. Section 35 and the NR1/4RW1/4 Section 36 lying North of the center thread of the Spring: River and South-of the existing chiloquin-Spraque River     Hishway. SWE AND EXCEPT THIRE ROM the mrst Wester'y 92C feet.     Wither ans and addresses.     War a backess
Al: that portion of the NEL/NE: /4, Section 35 and the NEL/AWWL/4 Section 36 lying North of the center thread of the Spring : River and South-of the existing childquin-Spraque River Highway. SAVE AND EXCEPT THIRE ROM the mist Westerly 92C feet. If there is a mongage, deed of frust or lien on i is land list all in ortgages and beneficiaries of deeds of trust below. Space is provided for We rames and acdresses. We R DADCRESS Kas Corp. Mortroade Inc. 1325 (th. Avenue. ME 1360, Seattle, JA. 9810] Taxi of Number (from assessor): 3407, 03: 40-01600 : R arc 2004) 4 and Key 205735 Hill Methania I and the mobile home is: 1207 100 2015 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
Init index.   Shife AND EACEPT Thistel ROM the mixet Westerly 92C feet.     If there is a mortgage, dead of trust or lien on i is land list all n ortgages and beneficiaries of deeds of trust below. Space is provided for two rames and acdresses.     Were it baconess.     It baconess.     Were it baconess.
If there is a mortgage, deed of trust or lien on i is land list all n ortgages and beneficiaries of deeds of trust below. Space is provided for two names and acdresses.     With Dappess     With Dappess     Tax: I of Number (from assessor): 3407: 03: 40-011600 to w #204914 and Kev #205735.     Tax: I of Number (from assessor): 3407: 03: 40-011600 to w #204914 and Kev #205735.     Tax: I of Number (from assessor): 3407: 03: 40-011600 to w #204914 and Kev #205735.     With I backless     WWE (urther certify that I/WE also are the (wn) (s) of a mobile tome which is located on the real property described above, and that the legal description of the mobile home is:     'YeAL     'YeAL     'Base is a secured interest in the mobile home is:     'YeAL (above is provided for two names, addresses and approval). Signatures from the parties listed below are their approval!!! at the applicate is provided for two names, addresses and approvals. Signatures from the parties listed below are their approval!!! at the applicate is model of secureDPATY     NAME (A DADRESS     Signature (from assessor):     Signature (from assessor):     'I wate (a name (from assessor):     'I the relist of all mortgages, deeds of trust. security interests and liens.     'I wate ADADRES
WHO Tames and acdresses.     WHO Tames and acdresses.     WHO Tames and acdresses.     We A bacceless     Tax 1 of Number (from assessor):   3407; 0.3; 40-011600     Kax E bacceless     WHE A bacceless     WHE IN the particulation of the mobile home is:     YEAR     .993   Kings wood     6'6''   52'     GBSTOR 5092 15362     If there is a secured interest in the mobile home below     Space is provided for two names, addresses and approvals. Signatures     If there is a secured interest in the mobile home below     Space is provided for two names, addresses and approvals. Signatures     If there is a secured interest in approval it at the application imay be submitted.     NAME W JADDESS     Key Corp Mortgage Inc. 1325 4 th Avenue, MS 3 60, "Seattle, WA 98101     NAME W JADDESS     Signature of securero p
Kins Corp Mortigage Inc. 1325 (ith Avenue, MS \$ 360 _Seattle, JA _98101     Tax 1 of Number (from assessor): 3407, 03; 40-01600 _K & v. #204914 and Kev. #205735     III In Contraction of the mobile home is:     WE luther certify that IWE also are the (wn) (s) of a mobile one which is located on the real property described above, and that the legal description of the mobile home is:     VEAF     WE luther certify that IWE also are the (wn) (s) of a mobile one which is located on the real property described above, and that the legal description of the mobile home is:     VEAF     WE unther certify that IWE also are the (wn) (s) of a mobile one which is located on the real property described above, and that the legal description of the mobile home is:     VEAF     WE description of the mobile home is:     VEAF     UNE     1993   Kings wood     6'6''   52'     GDSTOR 5092 15362     If there is a secured by the mobile home below.   Space is provided for two names, addresses and approvals. Signatures from the parties listed below are their approvalit at the applicate it may be submitted.     NAME W 3000EES   Key 2007 Mortgage Inc. 1325 4th Wertue, MS 360, "Seattle, WA 98101     Nume W 3000EES   Mortigages, deeds of trust, security interests and liens.     WWE own the land [] and/or mobile home [] dr cribed above tre e and clear of all mortgages, deeds of trust, security interests and liens.
Tax L of Number (from assessor):   3407.03: A0-01600   8 v: #204014.and Kev. #205735.     IIII Sectore II Contract S
Image: State of secure Dipeter     Image: State of secure Dipeter   Image: State of secure Dipeter   Image: State of secure Dipeter   Image: State of secure Dipeter   Image: State of secure Dipeter     Image: State of secure Dipeter   Image: State of secure Dipeter   Image: State of secure Dipeter   Image: State of secure Dipeter   Image: State of secure Dipeter     Image: State of secure Dipeter   Image: State of secure Dipeter   Image: State of secure Dipeter   Image: State of secure Dipeter   Image: State of secure Dipeter     Image: State of secure Dipeter   Image: State of secure Dipeter   Image: State of secure Dipeter   Image: State of secure Dipeter   Image: State of secure Dipeter     Image: State of secure Dipeter   Image: State of secure Dipeter   Image: State of secure Dipeter   Image: State of secure Dipeter   Image: State of secure Dipeter     Image: State of secure Dipeter   Image: State of secure Dipeter   Image: State of secure Dipeter   Image: State of secure Dipeter   Image: State of secure Dipeter     Image: State of secure Dipeter   Image: State of secure Dipeter   Image: State of secure Dipeter   Image: State of secure Dipeter   Image: State of secure Dipeter
Image: Internet i
I/WE further certify that I/WE also are the c wn is (s) of a mobile inome which is located on the real property described above, and that the legal description of the mobile home is:   I/WE further certify that I/WE also are the c wn is (s) of a mobile inome which is located on the real property described above, and that the legal description of the mobile home is:     YEAR   I/WE
VEAR   WEB F   I NOTH   VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NO.     .:993   Kingswood   6'6"   52'   GDSTOR 5092 15362     If there is a secured interest in the moble hcme, list all security interest holders mortgagees, beneficiaries of deeds of trust, and lienholders whose interest is secured by the mobile home below. Space is provided for two names, addresses and approvals. Signatures from the parties listed below are their approval?   Signatures     NAME AN 3ADDRESS   Key Corp Mortgage Inc. 1325 4th Avenue, MS 3 360, Seattle, WA 98101   Seattle, WA 98101     NAME AN 3ADDRESS   U2.2 14 X   Date   Signature of secure of party     Signa fulle of secure of party   Date   Signature of secure of trust, security interests and liens.     WE own the land ] and/or mobile home ] die cribed above tr e and clear of all mortgages, deeds of trust, security interests and liens.   WE certify that the statements made above are accurate to the Lest of my/our knowledge.     SKANATURE OF OWNER   ADDPEESS   ADDPEESS   TelePHONE (optional)     WE certify that the statements made above are accurate to the Lest of my/our knowledge.   TelePHONE (optional)     SKANATURE OF OWNER   ADDPEESS   Security of Secure of Challoguin, OR 97625     SKANATURE OF OWNER   ADDPEESS   Security of Secure of Challoguin, OR 97625
If there is a secured interest in the mobile home, list all security interest holders mortgagees, beneficiaries of deeds of trust, and lienholders whose interest is secured by the mobile home below. Space is provided for two names, addresses and approvals. Signatures from the parties listed below are their approval if at the application imay be submitted.     NAME ANDADRESS   Key Corp Mortgage Inc. 1325 4 th Avenue, MS 3 360, "Seattle, WA 98101     NAME ANDADRESS   Signature of secured brand in the application imay be submitted.     Signature of secured prand   14-32-14     X   Ammendation in the parties listed below are their approval.     Signature of secured prand   14-32-14     X   Producture     Y   Date     Signature of secured prand   14-32-14     X   Producture     Y   Date     Signature of secured prand   14-32-14     X   Producture     Y   Date     Y   Date     Y   Y     Y   Date     Y   Date     Y   Date     Y   Y     Y   Date     Y   Y     Y   Date     Y   Y     Y
Internationality whose interest is secured by the mobile home below. Space is provided for two names, addresses and approvals. Signatures from the parties listed below are their approval. If at the application imay be submitted.     NAME AN DADDRESS     Key Corp. Mortgage Inc. 1325 4 th. avenue, MS 3 360, "Seattle, WA 98101     NAME AN DADDRESS     SIGNA THE OF SECURED PLATY     V   DATE     SIGNA THE OF SECURED PLATY     V   DATE     V   Mark and the land of the per name that application is the per name that are application in the particle.     I/WE do not know the whereabouts of the per nament plate are greated to this vehicle.     I/WE conting that the statements made above are accurate to the t est of my/our knowledge.     SIGNATURE OF OWNER     Mark ADD ADDRESS
Kass At JADORESS     Key Corp Mortgage Inc. 1325 4th avenue, MS3360, Seattle, WA 98101     NAME AN JADORESS     SIGNATULE OF SECURED PLATY     A Difference     Marting and the person of
Rey Corp Mortgage Inc. 1325 4 th Avenue, MS3 360, Seattle, WA 98101     NAME AND ADDRESS     SIGNATULE OF SECURED PATY     X   Date     Y
X Amature 4-22-74 X   Tax I of Number (from assessor): 4-22-74 X   WE own the land ] and/or mobile home ] d+ cribed above tree and clear of all mortgages, deeds of trust. security interests and liens.   IWE own the land ]] and/or mobile home ] d+ cribed above tree and clear of all mortgages, deeds of trust. security interests and liens.   IWE own the whereabouts of the per nament plate are gned to this vehicle.   WE certify that the statements made above are accurate to the t est of my/our knowledge.   SIGNATURE OF OWNER   Image: ADDF ESS   Y   SIGNATURE OF OWNER   Image: ADDF ESS   Y    Y   Y   Y   Y   Y   Y   Y   Y   Y   Y   Y   Y   Y   Y   Y   Y
X   J
Tax If it Number (from assessor):   If it is i
INVE town the fails
WE certify that the statements made above are accurate to the Lest of my/our knowledge.     SKANTURE OF OWNER     Note Ess     Yest of the control of the c
SIGNATURE OF OWNER   ADD/ ESS   TELEPHONE (Optional)     X   32.2   Sprague R ver Road, Chiloquin, OR 97625     X   ADD/ ESS   ADD/ ESS     SIGNATURE OF OWNER   ADD/ ESS     X   ADD/ ESS
X 321) Sprague R ver Road, Chiloquin, OR 97625   SIGNATUFE OF OWNER ADDF ESS   X Dr.M.W   321) Sprague R ver Road, Chiloquin, OR 97625
X Dune Count 32:1) Sprague R ver Road, Chiloquin, OR 97625
Application for exemption for a mobile home is hereby approved denied.
DATE SIGNATURE OF DATY FRIE 3 -1
8-27-94 x Lee Jochatt
THIS EXEMPTION IS VOID IF NOT RECORDED WITH THE COUNTY MITHIN 15 DAYS FROM: 8-29-94
SEE REVERSE FOR COUNTY RECORDING AREA

7.5.7

111.3前近、加林雄立、14 10.83 () ficial Recording w County Clerke 01 904 1100 REPARTANCE HE State of Oregon April 19 , 19<u>94</u> County of Klamath Personally appeared the above named . Bruce E. Connar and Joanne L. Conner and acknowledged the forecoing instrument to be \_\_\_\_\_\_ voluntary act and deed. (seal) WITNESS My hand and offic al seal. ASSASSA LOODAAAAAA MARAAAA OFFIC SE TAL MARY I ETIMEALLY NOTARY PI BUC - OREGON COMMISSICH NO. C14776 LIV OF MMISSION EXMINES APR 20, 1996 greg on Public My Commission expires: STATE OF Ulashington <u>Ull'unglon</u> A. D. 1994, before me, the under-On this 22nd day of U. P. il signed, a Notary Public in and for the State of and sworn personally appeared <u>go P. Dande is</u> to me known to be the.... Keepling marlinger she the corporation that executed the foregoing is strument, and acknowledged the said instrument to be the free and volun-authorized to execute the said instrument and that the seal affixed is the corporate seal of said 1.  $\sim 2$ corporation. WITNESS my hand and official seal her in this certificate above written. my communeon experies 0000 FRED E. PAGE 193 Hotary Public in and for the State of Washington residing at Millery Llake Jessae 19400 4-2-97 residing aMelloullake, Herrace (Acknowledgment by Corporation. Pionee Vational Title Insurance Company. Form L 29) STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: SS. Filed for record at request of \_\_\_\_\_ Mount ain Title co\_\_\_\_ <u>30th</u> day Aug of \_\_\_\_ of \_\_\_\_\_ Deeds \_ on Page \_\_\_\_\_\_27171\_\_\_\_ Evelyn Biehn **.**County Clerk By Dauline Mullendore FEE \$15.00 9 2.4427 (1979) 2088 (3.1428). 小臣 3 2 19 m C A SEES NEES FOR SOLLING ARHA OF 1901